Skylark International Publication's

000

Library Scholar



International Journal of Library Science Published In Association With

B. P. Sulakhe Commerce College, Barshi

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

National Seminar on

Re-Envisioning Library and Information Science Education Present Status & Future Trends

Impact Factor 5.307 (SJIF)



ISSN 2582-9173

This is to certify that Dr. Chaure Anjali

Uma Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur Has Contribute A Scholarly Research Paper Entitled

TECHNOLOGY RELATED INFRASTRUCTURE IN LIS DEPARTMENTS

To be Published after Review In Library Scholar International Peer-Reviewed / Refereed & Indexed Journal of Library Science with ISSN : 2582-9173 In Special Issue - Volume-3 : Issue-1 (March - 2023)

Dr. Anil Dodewar Chief-Editor, LSIJ





9

Dr. Ramnik Lengure Chief-Editor, LSIJ

www.researchhub.org.in/library-scholar

Skylark International Publication's

000

Library Scholar



International Journal of Library Science Published In Association With

B. P. Sulakhe Commerce College, Barshi

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

National Seminar on

Re-Envisioning Library and Information Science Education Present Status & Future Trends

Impact Factor 5.307 (SJIF)



ISSN 2582-9173

This is to certify that Mr. Kulkarni Rahul

Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur Has Contribute A Scholarly Research Paper Entitled

TECHNOLOGY RELATED INFRASTRUCTURE IN LIS DEPARTMENTS

To be Published after Review In Library Scholar International Peer-Reviewed / Refereed & Indexed Journal of Library Science with ISSN : 2582-9173 In Special Issue - Volume-3 : Issue-1 (March - 2023)

Dr. Anil Dodewar Chief-Editor, LSIJ



Dr. Sunil Jadhav Associate-Editor, LSIJ 9

Dr. Ramnik Lengure Chief-Editor, LSIJ

www.researchhub.org.in/library-scholar